Day
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

2017-2018

Milford Recreation Department
Boy's 6th Grade Youth Basketball

The Home Team shall wear WHITE Jerseys and the Visitor shall wear DARK Jerseys

Date
12/01/17
12/01/17
12/01/17

12/08/17
12/08/17
12/08/17

12/15/17
12/15/17
12/15/17

12/22/17
12/22/17
12/22/17

01/05/18
01/05/18
01/05/18

01/12/18
01/12/18
01/12/18

01/19/18
01/19/18
01/19/18

01/26/18
01/26/18
01/26/18

02/02/18
02/02/18
02/02/18

02/09/18
02/09/18
02/09/18

02/16/18
02/16/18
02/16/18

Time
5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

G

1
1

10
10

11
11

Location
Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Parsons #1
Parsons #2

Home
Bulls
Celtics
Knicks

Clippers
Warriors
Celtics

Knicks
Bulls
Warriors

Celtics
Clippers
Bulls

Warriors
Knicks
Clippers

Wariors
Clippers
Knicks

Bulls
Knicks
Celtics

Clippers
Celtics
Warriors

Knicks
Warriors
Bulls

Celtics
Bulls
Clippers

Bulls
Celtics
Knicks

21
13

36
34

20
32

33
30

29
29

38
36

25
22

25
24

25
22

\'A
\'A
\'A

\'A
\'A
\'A

\'A
Vs
\'A

\'A
\'A
\'A

\'A
\'A
\'A

\'A
\A
\'A

\'A
\'A
\'A

\'A
\'A
\'A

\'A
\'A
\'A

\'A
\'A
\'A

23
25

16
30

25
30

23
31

23
34

24
27

47
21

19
21

30
22

34
36

Visitor

Wariors

Clippers
BYE

Bulls
Knicks
BYE

Clippers
Celtics
BYE

Knicks
Warriors
BYE

Celtics
Bulls
BYE

Bulls
Celtics
BYE

Clippers
Warriors
BYE

Knicks
Bulls
BYE

Celtics
Clippers
BYE

Warriors
Knicks
BYE

Wariors
Clippers
BYE



Friday 02/23/18 5:30PM 12 Parsons #1 Clippers vs Bulls

Friday 02/23/18 5:30PM 12 Parsons #2 Warriors vs Knicks
Friday 02/23/18 Celtics vs BYE
Friday 03/02/18 5:30PM 13 Parsons #1 Knicks vs Clippers
Friday 03/02/18 5:30PM 13 Parsons #2 Bulls vs Celtics
Friday 03/02/18 Warriors vs BYE
Friday 03/09/18 5:30PM 14 Parsons #1 Celtics vs Knicks
Friday 03/09/18 5:30PM 14 Parsons #2 Clippers Vs Warriors
Friday 03/09/18 Bulls vs BYE
Friday 03/16/18 5:30PM 15 Parsons #1 Warriors vs Celtics
Friday 03/16/18 5:30PM 15 Parsons #2 Knicks vs Bulls
Friday 03/16/18 Clippers vs BYE

First Place in standings will win Championship.
- q

J )
RECR‘EATION paINl
= |

n facebook/milfordrecreation

L®J | milfordrecreation @milford_rec_ct

Please report your scores to the Building Supervisor and to 203-783-3387
In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 p.m.
at www.milfordrecreation.com on social media and 203-783-3280 ext #, then 1









