2017-2018 Milford Recreation Department Boy's 6th Grade Youth Basketball

The Home Team shall wear WHITE Jerseys and the Visitor shall wear DARK Jerseys

Day Friday Friday Friday	<u>Date</u> 12/01/17 12/01/17 12/01/17	<u>Time</u> 5:30PM 5:30PM	Gm 1 1	Location Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Home Bulls Celtics Knicks	21 13	VS VS VS	23 25	<u>Visitor</u> Wariors Clippers BYE
Friday Friday Friday	12/08/17 12/08/17 12/08/17	5:30PM 5:30PM	2 2	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Clippers Warriors Celtics	36 34	vs vs vs	16 30	Bulls Knicks BYE
Friday Friday Friday	12/15/17 12/15/17 12/15/17	5:30PM 5:30PM	3	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Knicks Bulls Warriors	20 32	vs vs vs	25 30	Clippers Celtics BYE
Friday Friday Friday	12/22/17 12/22/17 12/22/17	5:30PM 5:30PM	4 4	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Celtics Clippers Bulls	33 30	vs vs vs	23 31	Knicks Warriors BYE
Friday Friday Friday	01/05/18 01/05/18 01/05/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	5 5	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Warriors Knicks Clippers	29 29	vs vs vs	23 34	Celtics Bulls BYE
Friday Friday Friday	01/12/18 01/12/18 01/12/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	6 6	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Wariors Clippers Knicks	38 36	vs vs vs	24 27	Bulls Celtics BYE
Friday Friday Friday	01/19/18 01/19/18 01/19/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	7 7	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Bulls Knicks Celtics	9 23	vs vs vs	47 21	Clippers Warriors BYE
Friday Friday Friday	01/26/18 01/26/18 01/26/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	8	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Clippers Celtics Warriors	25 22	vs vs vs	19 21	Knicks Bulls BYE
Friday Friday Friday	02/02/18 02/02/18 02/02/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	9 9	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Knicks Warriors Bulls		vs vs vs	30 22	Celtics Clippers BYE
Friday Friday Friday	02/09/18 02/09/18 02/09/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	10 10	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Celtics Bulls Clippers	25 22	vs vs vs	34 36	Warriors Knicks BYE
Friday Friday Friday	02/16/18 02/16/18 02/16/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	11 11	Parsons #1 Parsons #2	Bulls Celtics Knicks		vs vs vs		Wariors Clippers BYE

Friday Friday Friday	02/23/18 02/23/18 02/23/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	12 Parsons #1 12 Parsons #2	Clippers Warriors Celtics	vs vs vs	Bulls Knicks BYE
Friday Friday Friday	03/02/18 03/02/18 03/02/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	13 Parsons #1 13 Parsons #2	Knicks Bulls Warriors	vs vs vs	Clippers Celtics BYE
Friday Friday Friday	03/09/18 03/09/18 03/09/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	14 Parsons #1 14 Parsons #2	Celtics Clippers Bulls	vs vs vs	Knicks Warriors BYE
Friday Friday Friday	03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18	5:30PM 5:30PM	15 Parsons #1 15 Parsons #2	Warriors Knicks Clippers	vs vs vs	Celtics Bulls BYE

First Place in standings will win Championship.





Please report your scores to the Building Supervisor and to 203-783-3387 In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 p.m. at www.milfordrecreation.com on social media and 203-783-3280 ext #, then 1